



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKR 4956R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>				
1	FRONT BUMPER	DEFORMED	1,709.20	751.10
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R @\$68.50	SERVICEABLE	137.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	SERVICEABLE	419.20	-
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	764.20	473.60
2	FRONT HEADLAMP L/R @\$1598.00	CRACKED	3,196.00	3,196.00
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	495.00	-
1	FRONT BONNET ASSY	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,890.00	-
1	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE	CUT / CRACKED	596.40	596.40
1	FRONT RADIATOR TOP COVER	TORN	115.00	115.00
1	FRONT BONNET LOCK	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	310.00	-
1	FRONT AIR-CON CONDENSER	BENT / PIERCED	1,680.00	1,245.00
2	FRONT RADIATOR SIDE DEFLECTOR L/R @\$69.80	N/S TORN	139.60	69.80
1	FRONT RADIATOR ASSY	BENT / HID BROKEN	1,790.00	1,580.00
1	FRONT AIR-CLEANER INLET TUBE	TORN	187.40	187.40
1	FRONT RADIATOR BRACKET	SERVICEABLE	146.00	-
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-3,393.75	-2,053.58
			10,181.25	6,160.72
<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>				
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER (SN)	SERVICEABLE	28.00	-
1	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM (SN)	NECESSARY	68.00	68.00
1	SET FRONT RADIATOR TOP COVER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	28.00	28.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	58.00	58.00
1	SET FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING (SN)	CUT	60.00	60.00
			242.00	214.00
<u>LABOUR</u>				
	SPRAY PAINTING ON ABOVE NEW & REPAIRED PARTS INCLUDING SUPPLY OF PAINT MATERIALS.		1,000.00	600.00



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REMOVE DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN, KNOCK OUT DENTS, JACK OUT DAMAGED PANEL, PANEL BEATING, REMOVE & REINSTALL NECESSARY FITTINGS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS, RESHAPE, REFIT, ADJUST, REPLACE AND REALIGN ALL RELEVANT PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, FRONT BONNET ASSY AND FRONT BONNET LOCK.		1,200.00	660.00
	CHECK WIRING, RECONNECTION SOCKET, LIGHTING SYSTEM, FOCUS HEADLIGHT & CENTRAL LOCKING SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTION.		50.00	30.00
	TO CAVITY PRESERVATION ON ALL AFFECTED AREAS.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECKS AND RESET.		350.00	200.00
	REMOVE & REINSTALL AIR-CON SYSTEM, VACUUM & REFILL AIR-CON GAS.		120.00	100.00
			2,820.00	1,590.00
GRAND TOTAL			13,243.25	7,964.72
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				6,350.00

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC22012937/Kqy3e2-1

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.